
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

M M2/3 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start Masters winner RIS, 01/10/2022, R4, M 1M 6P 7C M2/1/2C. Carl 525704 13/2175

 2 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 5P 1P M2/1/1T. Macdonald 498875 18/0168

 3 CRACKERJACK CARR Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 4P M2/2/2W. White 526270 11/093

 4 PLODDER Last start Masters winner WPK, 28/09/2022, R9, M 1M 6M 6M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/0183

 5 TRADIE'S MATE 1 Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 28/09/2022, R9, M 2M 5C 4M M3/1S. Kirby 496769 8/1148

 6 ZEST TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R4, M 5M 6M 2M M3/1A. Williams 490919 16/0172

 7 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R2, M 5M 4P 5M M3/1S. Swain 523413 9/2106

1 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 October 2022 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLD ME UP Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 7C 4/1/2J. Comito 535652 13/12378

 2 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7C 4/1/2A. Lord 551256 6/4288

 3 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Last start placegetter RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6C 4/1/2A. Proctor 543657 6/4268

 4 REFLECTIONS Last start City winner WPK, 01/10/2022, R3, C 1C 5C 1C 4/1/2K. Drynan 549035 5/4348

 5 ZIPPING LYRIS Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5C 4/1/2J. Finn 551279 9/7229

 6 LORETTA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 12/2309

 7 EMBRACE Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3C 5C 4/1/1C. Chappelow 549079 4/3262

 8 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Fairbairn 533488 9/4256

 9 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4225

 10 MAELYNN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537033 8/5216

 11 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5176
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LORETTA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 12/2309

 2 WINLOCK PIPER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Lord 551258 3/2250

 3 AQUA TIGER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 7/2231

 4 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3G. Hughes 541246 6/1157

 5 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3C 5/3S. Smith 549023 8/1290

 6 ROMANTIC STYLE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2G. Borg 543664 6/3270

 7 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4C 1P 5/3D. Gatt 551264 2/1220

 8 LAGOON MANDY Last start placegetter GBN, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539659 6/1210

 9 CATCH ME OUT Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5195

 10 ROCKSTAR CABELLO Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Nutt 549422 1/0191

 11 TURBULENCE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3R. Camilleri 532491 4/1186

 12 KALANI ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 6/4162

 13 SIR BANJO Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Lord 554558 1/0161

 14 STAR FRUITS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 536124 4/2133

 15 HARRISON HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1123

 16 TWINKLE TOES TOM Last start City winner WPK, 01/10/2022, R10, C 1C (FEL)P 3P 5/3A. Hansen 535106 5/2224

 17 FAHEY'S MAGIC Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carruthers 550618 6/0249

 18 MIA SHE'S FAST Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 554377 2/0211

 19 ZIPPING PATCH Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/10/2022, R3, P 1P 7C 3P 5/3M. Hardman 552102 3/1170

 20 FAT BOY'S CHARM Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2C 2C 5/1M. Davidson 548370 7/5363

 21 OUR BOY DUKE Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 548506 4/2264

 22 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R5, C 3C 2P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 551283 1/0248

 23 WHITELY Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R3, C 5C (FEL)C 8P 5/1A. Durham 546744 4/3229

 24 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Carl 542915 4/3215

 25 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 4C 1Y 1P 5/4B. Attard 549430 9/0194

 26 ELITE BULLET Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4W. White 550232 5/0189

 27 SHE'S AIRBORNE Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3M. Hardman 553141 2/1183

 28 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 545450 7/2177

 29 REUBER Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 553381 1/0158

 30 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R7, C 4C 3P 5P 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1151

 31 ZIPPING MERCEDES Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3J. Finn 556547 2/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TEN HUT Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1135

 33 BLAZING WILL Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R4, C 4C 3P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 544665 4/2134

 34 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0131

 35 ZEAL EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 544545 1/0102

 36 FLYING FROG Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3S. Kirby 537095 2/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK PIPER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2C 1P 5/2A. Lord 551258 3/2250

 2 AQUA TIGER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 3P 5/2M. Clayton 546098 7/2231

 3 SPRINGVIEW SUGAR Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3G. Hughes 541246 6/1157

 4 VAMOOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 3C 5/3S. Smith 549023 8/1290

 5 ROMANTIC STYLE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 2P 5/2G. Borg 543664 6/3270

 6 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 2P 4C 1P 5/3D. Gatt 551264 2/1220

 7 LAGOON MANDY Last start placegetter GBN, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 7P 3P 5/3R. Webster 539659 6/1210

 8 CATCH ME OUT Last start placegetter BAT, 07/10/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5195

 9 ROCKSTAR CABELLO Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Nutt 549422 1/0191

 10 TURBULENCE Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 2P 2P 4P 5/3R. Camilleri 532491 4/1186

 11 KALANI ROSE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/10/2022, R7, P 2P 7P 7P 5/1S. Kedwell 535658 6/4162

 12 SIR BANJO Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4A. Lord 554558 1/0161

 13 STAR FRUITS Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R9, P 3P 7P 2P 5/2C. Chappelow 536124 4/2133

 14 HARRISON HOUSE Last start placegetter GAR, 05/10/2022, R11, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3T. Robinson 536825 5/1123

 15 TWINKLE TOES TOM Last start City winner WPK, 01/10/2022, R10, C 1C (FEL)P 3P 5/3A. Hansen 535106 5/2224

 16 FAHEY'S MAGIC Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 5/4J. Carruthers 550618 6/0249

 17 MIA SHE'S FAST Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 5/4F. Hurst 554377 2/0211

 18 ZIPPING PATCH Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/10/2022, R3, P 1P 7C 3P 5/3M. Hardman 552102 3/1170

 19 FAT BOY'S CHARM Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2022, R6, P 6P 2C 2C 5/1M. Davidson 548370 7/5363

 20 OUR BOY DUKE Weighted points score RIS, 01/10/2022, R9, Y 2Y 1P 1P 5/2R. Tyler 548506 4/2264

 21 ZIPPING ABIGAIL Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R5, C 3C 2P 2P 5/4R. Muscat 551283 1/0248

 22 WHITELY Weighted points score WPK, 17/09/2022, R3, C 5C (FEL)C 8P 5/1A. Durham 546744 4/3229

 23 LET'S ALL CHANT Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 2P 5/2C. Carl 542915 4/3215

 24 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 4C 1Y 1P 5/4B. Attard 549430 9/0194

 25 ELITE BULLET Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 3P 5/4W. White 550232 5/0189

 26 SHE'S AIRBORNE Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 3P 5/3M. Hardman 553141 2/1183

 27 FEDERAL POWER Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 1P 5/2S. Fairbairn 545450 7/2177

 28 REUBER Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 553381 1/0158

 29 CHOO CHOO TRAIN Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R7, C 4C 3P 5P 5/3V. Sultana 548202 2/1151

 30 ZIPPING MERCEDES Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 8P 1P 5P 5/3J. Finn 556547 2/1135

 31 TEN HUT Weighted points score GOS, 04/10/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3W. White 546121 3/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BLAZING WILL Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R4, C 4C 3P 6P 5/3M. Conquest 544665 4/2134

 33 FIRKIN Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Camilleri 539432 1/0131

 34 ZEAL EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 05/10/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4M. Clayton 544545 1/0102

 35 FLYING FROG Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/3S. Kirby 537095 2/193
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DONNA Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R6, P 1P 2C 3P 1/2M. Gatt 539123 16/14340

 2 COAST MODEL Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2A. Lord 532362 23/19334

 3 LIGHT AND LILY Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R3, C 6C 5P 2P 1/1J. Tweddle 533622 14/10157

 4 GOOD ODDS EMMA Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 2P 2/1/2F. Hurst 543545 13/9270

 5 TRADIE'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 28/09/2022, R9, M 2M 5C 4M 3/1/2S. Kirby 496769 8/5148

 6 HOLD ME UP Last start winner GAR, 07/10/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 7C 4/1/2J. Comito 535652 13/12378

 7 WINLOCK ALL OVER Last start winner WPK, 05/10/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 7C 4/1/2A. Lord 551256 6/4288

 8 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Last start placegetter RIC, 02/10/2022, R7, P 2P 3P 6C 4/1/2A. Proctor 543657 6/4268

 9 REFLECTIONS Last start City winner WPK, 01/10/2022, R3, C 1C 5C 1C 4/1/2K. Drynan 549035 5/4348

 10 ZIPPING LYRIS Dropping in grade GAR, 30/09/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 5C 4/1/2J. Finn 551279 9/7229

 11 LORETTA BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 12/2309

 12 EMBRACE Weighted points score GBN, 07/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3C 5C 4/1/1C. Chappelow 549079 4/3262

 13 BANDIT BUTCH Weighted points score WPK, 01/10/2022, R1, C 6C 2P 3P 4/1/1S. Fairbairn 533488 9/4256

 14 FAT BOY'S LUCKY Weighted points score MAT, 03/10/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548369 5/4225

 15 MAELYNN BALE Weighted points score WAG, 07/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1I. Mccorkindale 537033 8/5216

 16 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score GAR, 07/10/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1M. Davidson 545992 11/5176

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 October 2022 - 10:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING STERLING Last start placegetter WPK, 05/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2C 4P M/1J. Finn 556545 0/0120

 2 COOPER'S HAWK Last start placegetter WPK, 14/09/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 2P M/1L. Galea 550857 0/0114

 3 VELOCITY DALLAS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 04/10/2022, R1, P

GBN, 23/09/2022, R2, P

GBN, 29/07/2022, R7, P

2P 2P 3P M/1G. Goodwin 553385 0/0140

 4 FLYING NOODLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GEL, 05/07/2022, R4 5P 2P 5P M/1S. Kirby 549497 0/0112

 5 BELIEVABLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 09/08/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P M/1A. Langman 551175 0/082

 6 DOUBLE BAROQUE First start M/1D. Gatt 550778 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 4 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SIMPLE SIMON Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R10, Y 2Y 2Y 3P 4/1/1C. Carl 542919 10/4256
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 5 280 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EVIE ON GAS Last start Provincial winner RIC, 09/10/2022, R7, P 1P 3Y 1Y 5/1S. Pulbrook 550297 7/3221

 2 SIRIUS LULU Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R4, Y 1Y 4Y 4P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553670 2/0102

 3 SIRIUS PSYCHO Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R16, Y 4Y 1Y 2P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553674 1/0131

 4 POWERFUL GAS Weighted points score TEM, 17/07/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3S. Pulbrook 550289 2/1123

 5 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R6, Y 3Y 5Y 4P 5/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/5121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Wednesday, 12 October 2022

P 4 720 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING VIRGINIA Last start placegetter GAR, 07/10/2022, R3, P 3P 8C 1C 4/1/1J. Finn 537204 16/11293
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